L DCR                   Is                  IrPART NO.  (uH) (   ) MAX (Adc) (Adc)
SIS85-1R0 1.0 0.009 9.0 6.8
SIS85-1R5 1.5 0.010 8.0 6.4
SIS85-2R2 2.2 0.012 7.0 6.1
SIS85-3R3 3.3 0.015 6.4 5.4
SIS85-4R7 4.7 0.018 5.4 4.8
SIS85-6R8 6.8 0.027 4.6 4.4
SIS85-100 10 0.038 3.8 3.9
SIS85-150 15 0.046 3.0 3.1
SIS85-220 22 0.085 2.6 2.7
SIS85-330 33 0.100 2.0 2.1
SIS85-470 47 0.140 1.6 1.8
SIS85-680 68 0.200 1.4 1.5
SIS85-101 100 0.280 1.2 1.3
SIS85-151 150 0.400 1.0 1.0
SIS85-221 220 0.610 0.8 0.8
SIS85-331 330 1.020 0.6 0.6
SIS85-471 470 1.270 0.5 0.5
SIS85-681 680 2.020 0.4 0.4
SIS85-102 1000 3.000 0.3 0.3
Tolerance of inductance
1.0~1000uH 2
L<10% at I
T<45   at Ir